DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTH STAR GLOBAL LOGISTICS LTD

NORTHSTAR NEW SCHOOL LIMITED

NORTH STAR RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL
CLEANING SERVICES LTD

NORTH STAR RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL
CLEANING SERVICES LTD

NORTHSTAR (RUTLAND) LTD

NORTH STREET HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NORTHSURE LAW LIMITED

NORTH TAWTON AMATEUR FOOTBALL CLUB
C.I.C.

NORTHTEMISTONA LTD

NORTH TILES & STONE CENTRE LIMITED

NORTH TRAVEL LTD

THE NORTH TO SOUTH CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

NORTH TYNE AND REDESDALE
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY EST 1842

NORTH TYNE AND REDESDALE
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY EST 1842

NORTH TYNESIDE ART STUDIO

NORTH TYNESIDE ART STUDIO

NORTHUMBERLAND AND NEWCASTLE SOCIETY

NORTHUMBERLAND COURT RESIDENTS
(CLIFTONVILLE) LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND CTC LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND JUNIOR FOOTBALL
LEAGUE LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND NEUROREHAB LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND PARK PARTNERSHIP
BOARD LTD

NORTHUMBERLAND PRIDE LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND PRIDE LIMITED

NORTHUMBERLAND TAVERNS LTD

NORTHUMBERLAND TAXI DRIVERS
CIRCUIT LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA AERONAUTICAL
COLLECTION LIMITED

THE NORTHUMBRIA COMMUNITY
REHABILITATION COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA HEALERS

NORTHUMBRIA HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA SAFETY LIMITED

NORTHUMBRIA STUDENTS' UNION

NORTHUMBRIA VEHICLE CO LTD.

NORTH UPTON BARNS (AMENITIES)
LIMITED

NORTH VALLEY SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORTHVIEW GARAGE SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH VILLAS FILMS LIMITED

NORTH WALES AERO FORMS LIMITED

NORTH WALES BUILDING PLASTICS
LIMITED

NORTH WALES DEVELOPMENT TRUST LTD

11400280
11098859
06611622

06611622

10857051
09066744
10890835
11335194

11985126
08402941
10811368
10201890

09612953

09612953

03266699
03266699
05528804
00692320

03202911
08038076

09067764
11388740

11326518
11326518
10399486
05158333

01903986

08802519

08215602
07913048

07913048

03060651
10807853
03838179
02474389

09054129
06259251
07270826
07239006
04610150

10948248

Soaoo
RIS

R
[ SRS

07/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019

05/06/2019

08/06/2019
11/06/2019
06/06/2019
05/06/2019

11/06/2019
06/06/2019
10/06/2019
06/06/2019

08/06/2019
07/06/2019

08/06/2019
11/06/2019
11/06/2019
06/06/2019

11/06/2019
10/06/2019

10/06/2019
05/06/2019

11/06/2019
09/06/2019
11/06/2019
08/06/2019

11/06/2019
06/06/2019

06/06/2019
07/06/2019

07/06/2019

11/06/2019
10/06/2019
11/06/2019
07/06/2019

07/06/2019
05/06/2019
06/06/2019
05/06/2019
11/06/2019

06/06/2019

NORTHSTAR CAPITAL LIMITED

NORTH STAR CURRENCY & TICKETING LTD
NORTHSTAR ENGINEERING (GRIMSBY) LTD
NORTH STAR GLOBAL CONSULTING LIMITED

NORTH WALES DEVELOPMENT TRUST LTD

NORTH WALES FIRE & SECURITY LTD

NORTH WALES RESORTS (SNOWDONIA)
LIMITED

NORTH WALES VAPOUR LIMITED

NORTH WALSHAM CARPENTRY LTD

NORTH WALSHAM GYMNASTICS CLUB

NORTH WALSHAM SPECSAVERS LIMITED

NORTH WALSHAM SPECSAVERS LIMITED

NORTHWAY CATERING LTD

NORTHWAYS COMPLIANCE LIMITED

NORTHWEB LIMITED

NORTH WEB SOLUTIONS LTD.

NORTH-WEST AM2 CENTRES LIMITED

NORTH-WEST AM2 CENTRES LIMITED

NORTH WEST AUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTH WEST AUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTH WEST AUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTH WEST AUCTIONS LIMITED

NORTH WEST BARIATRICS LTD

NORTH WEST BISTROS LIMITED

NORTHWEST CAR CENTRE LTD

NORTHWEST CAR CENTRE LTD

NORTHWEST CAR CENTRE LTD

NORTH WEST CATERING ENGINEERS LTD

NORTH WEST DESIGN STUDIOS LIMITED

NORTHWEST DOMESTIC PROPERTIES LTD

NORTHWEST EHEALTH LIMITED

NORTHWEST EHEALTH LIMITED

NORTHWEST EHEALTH LIMITED

NORTH WEST ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

(DRAINAGE AND GROUNDWORKS) LIMITED

NORTH WEST FREEHOLDS LIMITED
NORTH WEST FUN BARS LIMITED
NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE LIMITED
NORTHWEST HOLIDAYS LTD
NORTHWEST HOLIDAYS LTD
NORTHWEST HOLIDAYS LTD
NORTHWEST HOUSES GROUND RENTS
LIMITED
NORTH WEST KITCHEN CONSULTANTS
LIMITED
NORTH WEST LAKES CLEANING LIMITED
NORTH WEST LAUNDRY SERVICES LTD
NORTHWEST MEDIA ADVERTISING LTD
NORTH WEST MHA SOLUTIONS LTD
NORTH WEST MONITORING SERVICES
LIMITED
NORTHWEST MOTORMOVERS LIMITED
NORTHWEST NUCLEAR LIMITED
NORTH WEST PLASTICS LIMITED
NORTH WEST PRESERVATION LIMITED
NORTH WEST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

11383922
06395704
09484437
10186101
10948248
09018714
09449197

08559868
08455416
09626412
10957784
10957784
10980229
11376131
06910213
09759328
12038677
12038677
03950131
03950131
03950131
03950131
11308410
07320007
07449342
07449342
07449342
09200290
06708196
04064494
10220482
10220482
10220482
09069074

04220168
06411798
10077099
09914520
09914520
09914520
07882351

10179856

10309196
09477246
10679464
11103405
05839574

08561490
06253471
00937582
11381906
04224384

07/06/2019
08/06/2019
05/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
07/06/2019
10/06/2019

11/06/2019
05/06/2019
06/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
11/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
08/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019
06/06/2019
10/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
06/06/2019
10/06/2019
06/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
06/06/2019

11/06/2019
11/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
11/06/2019

05/06/2019

11/06/2019
06/06/2019
05/06/2019
10/06/2019
10/06/2019

07/06/2019
05/06/2019
11/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019



