DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTH STAR GLOBAL LOGISTICS LTD	11400280	(D4)	07/06/2019	NORTHSTAR CAPITAL LIMITED	11383922	(D4)	07/06/2019
NORTHSTAR NEW SCHOOL LIMITED	11098859	(D1)	05/06/2019		06395704	, ,	08/06/2019
NORTH STAR RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL	06611622	, ,	05/06/2019	NORTHSTAR ENGINEERING (GRIMSBY) LTD	09484437	, ,	05/06/2019
CLEANING SERVICES LTD		, ,		NORTH STAR GLOBAL CONSULTING LIMITED		, ,	06/06/2019
NORTH STAR RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL	06611622	(D4)	05/06/2019	NORTH WALES DEVELOPMENT TRUST LTD	10948248	, ,	06/06/2019
CLEANING SERVICES LTD		, ,		NORTH WALES FIRE & SECURITY LTD	09018714	(D4)	07/06/2019
NORTHSTAR (RUTLAND) LTD	10857051	(E1)	08/06/2019	NORTH WALES RESORTS (SNOWDONIA)	09449197		10/06/2019
NORTH STREET HEALTHCARE LIMITED	09066744	(D4)	11/06/2019	LIMITED		, ,	
NORTHSURE LAW LIMITED	10890835	(D1)	06/06/2019	NORTH WALES VAPOUR LIMITED	08559868	(D4)	11/06/2019
NORTH TAWTON AMATEUR FOOTBALL CLUB	11335194	(D4)	05/06/2019	NORTH WALSHAM CARPENTRY LTD	08455416	(C2)	05/06/2019
C.I.C.				NORTH WALSHAM GYMNASTICS CLUB	09626412	(D4)	06/06/2019
NORTHTEMISTONA LTD	11985126	(C2)	11/06/2019	NORTH WALSHAM SPECSAVERS LIMITED	10957784	(D1)	10/06/2019
NORTH TILES & STONE CENTRE LIMITED	08402941	(D4)	06/06/2019	NORTH WALSHAM SPECSAVERS LIMITED	10957784	(D3)	10/06/2019
NORTH TRAVEL LTD	10811368	(D4)	10/06/2019	NORTHWAY CATERING LTD	10980229	(D1)	11/06/2019
THE NORTH TO SOUTH CONSULTANCY	10201890	(D4)	06/06/2019	NORTHWAYS COMPLIANCE LIMITED	11376131	(D4)	05/06/2019
LIMITED				NORTHWEB LIMITED	06910213	(D4)	05/06/2019
NORTH TYNE AND REDESDALE	09612953	(E1)	08/06/2019	NORTH WEB SOLUTIONS LTD.	09759328	(D1)	08/06/2019
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY EST 1842				NORTH-WEST AM2 CENTRES LIMITED	12038677	(C1)	07/06/2019
NORTH TYNE AND REDESDALE	09612953	(D4)	07/06/2019	NORTH-WEST AM2 CENTRES LIMITED	12038677	(B1)	07/06/2019
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY EST 1842				NORTH WEST AUCTIONS LIMITED	03950131	(D3)	10/06/2019
NORTH TYNESIDE ART STUDIO	03266699	(C2)	08/06/2019	NORTH WEST AUCTIONS LIMITED	03950131	(D1)	10/06/2019
NORTH TYNESIDE ART STUDIO	03266699	(C3)	11/06/2019	NORTH WEST AUCTIONS LIMITED	03950131	(D3)	10/06/2019
NORTHUMBERLAND AND NEWCASTLE SOCIETY	05528804	(C2)	11/06/2019	NORTH WEST AUCTIONS LIMITED	03950131	(D3)	10/06/2019
NORTHUMBERLAND COURT RESIDENTS	00692320	(C2)	06/06/2019	NORTH WEST BARIATRICS LTD	11308410	(D1)	06/06/2019
(CLIFTONVILLE) LIMITED				NORTH WEST BISTROS LIMITED	07320007	(D4)	10/06/2019
NORTHUMBERLAND CTC LIMITED	03202911	(D4)	11/06/2019	NORTHWEST CAR CENTRE LTD	07449342	(C3)	07/06/2019
NORTHUMBERLAND JUNIOR FOOTBALL	08038076	(D1)	10/06/2019	NORTHWEST CAR CENTRE LTD	07449342	(C3)	07/06/2019
LEAGUE LIMITED				NORTHWEST CAR CENTRE LTD	07449342	(E1)	07/06/2019
NORTHUMBERLAND NEUROREHAB LIMITED	09067764	(D4)	10/06/2019	NORTH WEST CATERING ENGINEERS LTD	09200290	(D1)	06/06/2019
NORTHUMBERLAND PARK PARTNERSHIP	11388740	(D1)	05/06/2019	NORTH WEST DESIGN STUDIOS LIMITED	06708196	(D1)	10/06/2019
BOARD LTD				NORTHWEST DOMESTIC PROPERTIES LTD	04064494	(D1)	06/06/2019
NORTHUMBERLAND PRIDE LIMITED	11326518	(E1)	11/06/2019	NORTHWEST EHEALTH LIMITED	10220482	(C3)	07/06/2019
NORTHUMBERLAND PRIDE LIMITED	11326518	(C2)	09/06/2019	NORTHWEST EHEALTH LIMITED	10220482	(C3)	07/06/2019
NORTHUMBERLAND TAVERNS LTD	10399486	(D1)	11/06/2019	NORTHWEST EHEALTH LIMITED	10220482	(D4)	07/06/2019
NORTHUMBERLAND TAXI DRIVERS	05158333	(D4)	08/06/2019	NORTH WEST ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	09069074	(D4)	06/06/2019
CIRCUIT LIMITED				(DRAINAGE AND GROUNDWORKS) LIMITED			
NORTHUMBRIA AERONAUTICAL	01903986	(C2)	11/06/2019	NORTH WEST FREEHOLDS LIMITED	04220168	(D1)	11/06/2019
COLLECTION LIMITED				NORTH WEST FUN BARS LIMITED	06411798	, ,	11/06/2019
THE NORTHUMBRIA COMMUNITY	08802519	(D1)	06/06/2019	NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE LIMITED	10077099	, ,	06/06/2019
REHABILITATION COMPANY LIMITED				NORTHWEST HOLIDAYS LTD	09914520	, ,	06/06/2019
NORTHUMBRIA HEALERS	08215602	, ,	06/06/2019	NORTHWEST HOLIDAYS LTD	09914520	, ,	06/06/2019
NORTHUMBRIA HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	07913048	(C2)	07/06/2019	NORTHWEST HOLIDAYS LTD	09914520	, ,	06/06/2019
MANAGEMENT LIMITED				NORTHWEST HOUSES GROUND RENTS	07882351	(C3)	11/06/2019
NORTHUMBRIA HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	07913048	(C2)	07/06/2019	LIMITED			
MANAGEMENT LIMITED				NORTH WEST KITCHEN CONSULTANTS	10179856	(D1)	05/06/2019
NORTHUMBRIA SAFETY LIMITED	03060651	, ,	11/06/2019	LIMITED			
NORTHUMBRIA STUDENTS' UNION	10807853	. ,	10/06/2019	NORTH WEST LAKES CLEANING LIMITED	10309196	, ,	11/06/2019
NORTHUMBRIA VEHICLE CO LTD.	03838179	` '	11/06/2019	NORTH WEST LAUNDRY SERVICES LTD	09477246	, ,	06/06/2019
NORTH UPTON BARNS (AMENITIES)	02474389	(D4)	07/06/2019	NORTHWEST MEDIA ADVERTISING LTD	10679464		05/06/2019
LIMITED				NORTH WEST MHA SOLUTIONS LTD	11103405		10/06/2019
NORTH VALLEY SUPPLIES LIMITED	09054129	. ,	07/06/2019	NORTH WEST MONITORING SERVICES	05839574	(D4)	10/06/2019
NORTHVIEW GARAGE SERVICES LIMITED	06259251	` '	05/06/2019	LIMITED			
NORTH VILLAS FILMS LIMITED	07270826		06/06/2019	NORTHWEST MOTORMOVERS LIMITED	08561490	, ,	07/06/2019
NORTH WALES AERO FORMS LIMITED	07239006		05/06/2019	NORTHWEST NUCLEAR LIMITED	06253471		05/06/2019
NORTH WALES BUILDING PLASTICS	04610150	(D1)	11/06/2019	NORTH WEST PLASTICS LIMITED	00937582		11/06/2019
LIMITED	10040040		06/06/000	NORTH WEST PRESERVATION LIMITED	11381906		07/06/2019
NORTH WALES DEVELOPMENT TRUST LTD	10948248	(C2)	06/06/2019		04224384	(D4)	07/06/2019
				LIMITED			